
Without body peeling.
Without body peeling.

MASSAGE WITH MASSAGE CREAM

With body peeling.
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The price list is valid from 1.12.2021.

LJUBLJANA:

MORAVSKE TOPLICE:
BLED:

115,00

110,00

105,00
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110,00

105,00

110,00

90,00

ČATEŽ: THAI center Hotel Toplice, Topliška cesta 35, 8251 Čatež ob Savi, 07 493 67 43


